
Report Date: 3/10/2026 4:42 AM
Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

----------------------+-------+-------+------+--------+

 Team                 | Games | Win % | Wins | Losses |

----------------------+-------+-------+------+--------+

 CIVILIANS WITH DARTS |   102 |  61.8 |   63 |     39 |

 DA LOWLY PEASANTS    |   119 |  60.5 |   72 |     47 |

 CHADNALLI            |   119 |  60.5 |   72 |     47 |

 RECYCLED HOTDOG H2O  |   119 |  58.8 |   70 |     49 |

 ONE HOLE OUT         |   102 |  58.8 |   60 |     42 |

 SLIGHTLY IMPAIRED    |   119 |  58.0 |   69 |     50 |

 WHITE DONKEY         |   119 |  52.1 |   62 |     57 |

 SPECIAL K            |   119 |  52.1 |   62 |     57 |

 BULLSEYE BANGERS     |   102 |  52.0 |   53 |     49 |

 ALLEN WRENCH         |   119 |  50.4 |   60 |     59 |

 ALISHA WTF           |   119 |  47.9 |   57 |     62 |

 BDSM                 |    85 |  47.1 |   40 |     45 |

 DART IN MY MOUTH     |   119 |  46.2 |   55 |     64 |

 DOUBLE TROUBLE       |   119 |  45.4 |   54 |     65 |

 F AND T              |   119 |  40.3 |   48 |     71 |

 KRYPTONITE           |   119 |  39.5 |   47 |     72 |

 BONNIE AND CLYDE     |   119 |  39.5 |   47 |     72 |

 DARTING IMPAIRED     |   102 |  28.4 |   29 |     73 |

----------------------+-------+-------+------+--------+

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

--------------------+----------------------+-------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-----+-----+-----+------+------+------+-------+--------+--------+

 Player             | TeamName             | Games | MPR  | PPD   | Hats | WHorse | 6MR | 7MR | 8MR | 9MR | LTon | Hats | HTon | Ton80 | HstTon | HstOut |

--------------------+----------------------+-------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-----+-----+-----+------+------+------+-------+--------+--------+

 CHAD MINOR         | CHADNALLI            |    96 | 2.62 | 22.84 |    8 |      0 |  16 |  12 |   3 |   1 |   48 |    3 |    0 |     0 |    150 |    101 |

 TROY DAHLSTROM     | BULLSEYE BANGERS     |    96 | 2.48 | 22.13 |    3 |      1 |  12 |   6 |   0 |   2 |   46 |    5 |    1 |     0 |    160 |     99 |
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 MATT DIAL          | ONE HOLE OUT         |    16 | 2.30 | 20.63 |    0 |      0 |   2 |   1 |   0 |   0 |    9 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    127 |     19 |

 DAVID SANCHEZ      | CIVILIANS WITH DARTS |    96 | 2.28 | 21.13 |    2 |      0 |   8 |   5 |   0 |   0 |   35 |    5 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     91 |

 KYLE MCCORMICK     | SPECIAL K            |   112 | 2.20 | 21.36 |    2 |      0 |   9 |   8 |   0 |   0 |   44 |    4 |    2 |     0 |    160 |     83 |

 BRAD SERVATIUS     | RECYCLED HOTDOG H2O  |    96 | 2.18 | 20.73 |    0 |      0 |  10 |   4 |   2 |   0 |   28 |    4 |    1 |     0 |    160 |    108 |

 RICK REICHELT      | WHITE DONKEY         |   112 | 2.14 | 19.28 |    0 |      0 |   7 |  10 |   0 |   0 |   30 |    5 |    1 |     0 |    160 |     76 |

 STEVE KIRK         | ONE HOLE OUT         |    80 | 2.07 | 19.27 |    0 |      0 |   6 |   2 |   0 |   1 |   24 |    4 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     90 |

 BILLY OVERALL      | DART IN MY MOUTH     |   112 | 2.06 | 19.67 |    2 |      0 |  11 |   4 |   0 |   0 |   30 |    8 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     97 |

 GLENN ETHRIDGE     | CHADNALLI            |    16 | 2.06 | 19.85 |    0 |      0 |   3 |   1 |   0 |   1 |    7 |    1 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     94 |

 JAMIE ALLEN        | ALLEN WRENCH         |   112 | 2.04 | 18.09 |    0 |      0 |   6 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   29 |    1 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     84 |

 FRANK WINSPER      | SPECIAL K            |    16 | 2.03 | 20.18 |    0 |      0 |   2 |   1 |   0 |   1 |    7 |    1 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     42 |

 CHERYL FRY         | SLIGHTLY IMPAIRED    |   112 | 2.02 | 19.26 |    2 |      0 |  12 |   5 |   1 |   0 |   26 |    5 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     89 |

 LOREN CARVER       | DA LOWLY PEASANTS    |   112 | 2.01 | 19.09 |    1 |      0 |   8 |   5 |   1 |   0 |   27 |    3 |    0 |     0 |    150 |    120 |

 SHANNON CARVER     | DA LOWLY PEASANTS    |   112 | 1.98 | 19.39 |    1 |      0 |   6 |   1 |   0 |   0 |   38 |    2 |    0 |     0 |    150 |    118 |

 BECKY DOW          | DOUBLE TROUBLE       |   112 | 1.98 | 19.20 |    1 |      0 |   8 |   2 |   0 |   0 |   33 |    3 |    0 |     0 |    150 |    100 |

 BRANDEN AMATTO     | RECYCLED HOTDOG H2O  |    16 | 1.97 | 20.58 |    0 |      0 |   0 |   2 |   0 |   0 |    5 |    2 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     40 |

 SARAH SERVATIUS    | F AND T              |   112 | 1.93 | 18.02 |    0 |      0 |   3 |   4 |   1 |   1 |   30 |    2 |    0 |     0 |    150 |    103 |

 DAVE MORROW        | ONE HOLE OUT         |    96 | 1.92 | 16.69 |    2 |      0 |   8 |   3 |   0 |   0 |   21 |    1 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     68 |

 CHAD FRICKE        | BONNIE AND CLYDE     |   112 | 1.88 | 18.32 |    0 |      0 |   8 |   3 |   1 |   0 |   31 |    2 |    1 |     0 |    160 |    160 |

 GRANT OSBORNE      | KRYPTONITE           |    16 | 1.87 | 22.95 |    0 |      0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   10 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    119 |     58 |

 KEITH HORNING      | ALISHA WTF           |   112 | 1.85 | 17.16 |    0 |      0 |  12 |   5 |   0 |   0 |   27 |    1 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     59 |

 CARLENE HANSEN     | BDSM                 |    80 | 1.81 | 16.68 |    0 |      1 |   2 |   3 |   0 |   0 |   16 |    1 |    1 |     0 |    154 |    154 |

 JASMINE SANTIAGO   | BULLSEYE BANGERS     |    96 | 1.80 | 14.50 |    0 |      0 |   6 |   2 |   0 |   0 |    8 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    120 |     51 |

 ALISHA TESLOW      | ALISHA WTF           |   112 | 1.79 | 17.94 |    0 |      0 |  10 |   2 |   0 |   0 |   33 |    3 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     58 |

 STEWART FRY        | SLIGHTLY IMPAIRED    |   112 | 1.78 | 17.37 |    0 |      0 |   5 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   19 |    1 |    1 |     1 |    180 |    112 |

 KRYS HAAS          | KRYPTONITE           |    96 | 1.72 | 17.12 |    1 |      0 |   5 |   1 |   0 |   0 |   20 |    3 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     76 |

 JEFF CAMPBELL      | RECYCLED HOTDOG H2O  |   112 | 1.70 | 17.33 |    1 |      0 |   5 |   1 |   0 |   0 |   21 |    1 |    0 |     0 |    150 |    119 |

 PATSY SALES        | F AND T              |    16 | 1.69 | 13.68 |    0 |      0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |    1 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    103 |     50 |

 SARAH STUCKE       | BDSM                 |    80 | 1.69 | 16.19 |    0 |      0 |   4 |   1 |   0 |   0 |   12 |    2 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     70 |

 VIKKI WESTMORELAND | WHITE DONKEY         |   112 | 1.57 | 15.93 |    0 |      0 |   3 |   1 |   0 |   0 |   18 |    3 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     87 |

 SIERRA OVNICEK     | ALLEN WRENCH         |   112 | 1.53 | 15.28 |    0 |      0 |   1 |   1 |   0 |   1 |   22 |    0 |    1 |     0 |    171 |    171 |

 MICHAEL DEAN       | DARTING IMPAIRED     |    96 | 1.49 | 15.51 |    0 |      0 |   4 |   1 |   0 |   1 |    7 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    119 |     46 |

 CHELSIE SANCHEZ    | CIVILIANS WITH DARTS |    96 | 1.47 | 14.28 |    0 |      0 |   3 |   2 |   0 |   0 |    6 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    133 |     93 |

 DALE HAAS          | KRYPTONITE           |   112 | 1.47 | 16.23 |    0 |      0 |   2 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   16 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    121 |     87 |

 ROBBIN DEAN        | DARTING IMPAIRED     |    96 | 1.43 | 14.96 |    0 |      0 |   2 |   0 |   0 |   0 |    6 |    1 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     81 |

 NANNETTE PAULSON   | DOUBLE TROUBLE       |    80 | 1.42 | 14.93 |    0 |      0 |   2 |   0 |   0 |   0 |    8 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    119 |     82 |

 KRISTI SALES       | F AND T              |    96 | 1.36 | 14.45 |    0 |      0 |   0 |   2 |   0 |   0 |    9 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    130 |     50 |

 FRANNY FRICKE      | BONNIE AND CLYDE     |   112 | 1.19 | 14.37 |    0 |      0 |   1 |   0 |   0 |   0 |    9 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    124 |     62 |

 ALLI SHUTT         | CHADNALLI            |   112 | 1.19 | 14.17 |    0 |      0 |   0 |   1 |   0 |   0 |   10 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    145 |     79 |

 MALINDA IRVINE     | DOUBLE TROUBLE       |    32 | 1.16 | 15.71 |    0 |      0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |    5 |    0 |    0 |     0 |    117 |     40 |

 KATHIE ELMORE      | SPECIAL K            |    96 | 1.16 | 13.57 |    0 |      0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |    4 |    1 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     94 |

 CASSANDRA POWERS   | DART IN MY MOUTH     |   112 | 1.12 | 14.29 |    1 |      0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |   0 |    9 |    1 |    0 |     0 |    150 |     76 |

--------------------+----------------------+-------+------+-------+------+--------+-----+-----+-----+-----+------+------+------+-------+--------+--------+


